KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-9451
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2010-9414
2010-9413
2010-9412
2010-9411
2010-9410
2010-9409
2010-9408
2010-9407
2010-9406
2010-9405
2010-9404

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/27/10 23:5723:57:07
06/27/10 23:3323:33:36
06/27/10 23:3023:30:43
06/27/10 23:2723:27:15
06/27/10 23:1923:19:06
06/27/10 23:1223:12:55
06/27/10 22:2522:25:00
06/27/10 22:5422:54:38
06/27/10 22:5322:53:26
06/27/10 22:5122:51:36
06/27/10 22:3422:34:51
06/27/10 22:3222:32:22
06/27/10 22:3122:31:55
06/27/10 22:3022:30:34
06/27/10 22:2222:22:38
06/27/10 22:1722:17:25
06/27/10 22:1722:17:21
06/27/10 22:1322:13:26
06/27/10 21:5921:59:39
06/27/10 21:5421:54:44
06/27/10 21:4121:41:41
06/27/10 21:3721:37:46
06/27/10 21:1921:19:04
06/27/10 21:1321:13:06
06/27/10 21:0621:06:03
06/27/10 20:4720:47:44
06/27/10 20:3020:30:21
06/27/10 20:1720:17:49
06/27/10 20:0020:00:50
06/27/10 19:5719:57:09
06/27/10 19:5219:52:56
06/27/10 19:3419:34:33
06/27/10 19:3019:30:28
06/27/10 18:5118:51:50
06/27/10 18:4418:44:43
06/27/10 18:4118:41:49
06/27/10 18:2718:27:30
06/27/10 17:4917:49:14
06/27/10 17:0617:06:18
06/27/10 14:4714:47:46
06/27/10 14:4614:46:44
06/27/10 14:4214:42:12
06/27/10 14:0514:05:16
06/27/10 13:5513:55:43
06/27/10 13:3513:35:53
06/27/10 13:1313:13:42
06/27/10 12:5412:54:11
06/27/10 12:4312:43:34
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Location/Address

ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

69 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

29 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

65 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON
RAVINE STREET @ HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
33 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

MARINER'S HARBOR

, KINGSTON

CITGO

, KINGSTON

DALLAS HOT WEINERS

FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

46 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

WURTS STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT PLAZA

BROADWAY @ E CHESTNUT ST, KINGSTON

80 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

18 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ E CHESTNUT ST, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
STRAND, KINGSTON

36 ALCAZAR AVENUE, KINGSTON

HUNTER STREET @ POST STREET, KINGSTON
WURTS STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOCK ST, KINGSTON

ROUTE 9W, KINGSTON

CHARLES DELI

MILLERS LANE @ FAIRMONT AVENUE, KINGSTON
67 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

38 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

87 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

GREEN STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

230 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

113 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

HODGE CENTER

470 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

627 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

TREE HOUSE RECORDING STUDIO
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Signal/Individual

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

FIGHT 09

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

CHECK WELFARE 111
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MISSING PERSON 49

FIGHT 09

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT ARREST 81A
PARKING PROBLEM 87

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
FOUND PROPERTY 19
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-9403
2010-9401
2010-9400
2010-9399
2010-9398
2010-9397
2010-9396
2010-9395
2010-9394
2010-9393
2010-9392
2010-9391
2010-9390
2010-9389
2010-9388
2010-9387
2010-9386
2010-9385
2010-9384
2010-9383
2010-9382
2010-9381
2010-9380
2010-9379
2010-9378
2010-9377
2010-9376
2010-9375
2010-9402

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/27/10 12:2712:27:58
06/27/10 11:5411:54:32
06/27/10 11:3511:35:18
06/27/10 11:2911:29:08
06/27/10 11:1911:19:47
06/27/10 10:5110:51:07
06/27/10 10:4110:41:12
06/27/10 10:3310:33:50
06/27/10 10:0310:03:28
06/27/10 09:3709:37:05
06/27/10 09:0409:04:39
06/27/10 08:5808:58:29
06/27/10 06:3106:31:11
06/27/10 06:0806:08:38
06/27/10 05:1305:13:22
06/27/10 04:3304:33:45
06/27/10 04:1904:19:43
06/27/10 03:0103:01:58
06/27/10 01:5601:56:27
06/27/10 01:3201:32:16
06/27/10 01:0501:05:28
06/27/10 01:0401:04:02
06/27/10 00:4200:42:48
06/27/10 00:3800:38:49
06/27/10 00:2900:29:43
06/27/10 00:2300:23:21
06/27/10 00:1200:12:43
06/27/10 00:0800:08:06
06/27/10 12:0212:02:06
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68

68

68

68

68

68

68
195

Location/Address

EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

63 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
92 CLINTON AVENUE

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTO...

SUNOCO MART

HASBROUCK PARK

, KINGSTON

17 ADAM STREET, KINGSTON

44 KIERSTED AVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ W O'REILLY ST, KINGSTON
PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

CHANDLER DRIVE OVERPASS RR PROPERTY
BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON
SNYDER AVENUE, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK PARK

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

17 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

TREMPER AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTO...

32 STUYVESANT STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

PARKING PROBLEM 87
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

PARK ORDINANCE 61P
SICK REPORT 118

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISPUTE 27D

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
PARK ORDINANCE 61P
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP ...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARK ORDINANCE 61P
CHECK WELFARE 111
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISPUTE 27D

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

Disposition
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 77



